
FINANZIERUNGS-

FLYER 

ABIBALL 2027

www.abi-leichlingen.com/finanzierung
finanzen@abi-leichlingen.com

Planung:

50€

50€

50€

50€

50€ 2. Halbjahr der EF

1. Halbjahr der Q1

2. Halbjahr der Q1

1. Halbjahr der Q2

2. Halbjahr der Q2

tuana.isik@abi-leichlingen.com

Ihre Ansprechpartner:

Ben Kühne:

Tuana Isik:

ben.kuehne@abi-leichlingen.com

ole.lohmar@abi-leichlingen.comOle Lohmar:

ef_sgl

ef_sgl

www.abi-leichlingen.com

Verfolg uns:

Weitere Infos unter:

www.abi-leichlingen.com/finanzierung


